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10% SERVICE CHARGE

 

 

 

 

 

UNAGI DON

TORCHED SALMON

ABURi short rib

$120

$105

$120

Soft Boiled Egg, Furikake, Unagi Glaze, Pickled Ginger & Daikon

Cured Salmon, Sake Soy, Corn, Pickled Cucumber, Onsen Egg,
Mixed Leaves & kewpie mayo

36-Hour Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs, Onsen Egg, fried Garlic Chips,
Pickled Ginger, Corn, Green Onion & Furikake

DONBURI

EG SIGNATURES

Miso Black Cod

Tuna Poke

$135

$135

White Miso Marinate, Torched Miso Mayo, Shimeji MushrooM,
Snap Pea & Nori Potato

Sweet chili soy, green onion, Tenkasu, furikake, radish & onsen egg

 

DESSERTS

PASTRIES 

$70Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pot
with scoop of Smoked Milk Ice Cream
(please allow 15 minute preparation time)

$68
chocolate chocolate chip cookies, Salted Caramel Ice Cream,
topped with Candied Caramel Popcorn

MOVIE NIGHT

ice cream sandwich

one cup   $44

LUNCH 11:30AM - 3PM DINNER 6:00pm - LAST Call

ICE CREAM

japanese taro

salted caramel

earl grey cookie

hokkaido milk with Honeycomb

                                        

 

 add:   bacon  $12   | avocado  $15

BREAD 

$95

$100

$115

$105

GRILLED Cheese

Fish Filet Sando

EG Burger 

Avocado Toast

Mortadella Ham, mozzarella, sauerkraut, House Sourdough, 
Fries & a mixed green salad

Toasted milk bread, Breaded Sole Katsu, Sriracha Mayo,
Butter Lettuce, House Tartar & Fries

8oz USDA Prime, sesame Brioche Bun, Fried Egg,
Cheddar Cheese & Fries

Poached Egg, Radish, pea cress & garlic Parsley Purée

SHARING PLATES only available after 4Pm  

HomeMade Ricotta

salmon Avocado Poke 

Ebi Mayo

Karaage  

Honey Lime Fried Chicken

Bistro Fries

Honey, Korean Chili Flakes & Grilled Sourdough

Cured salmon, Avocado, sweet chili soy & daily Chips

Tempura Shrimp, Cabbage & House Ebi Mayo Sauce

Japanese Fried Chicken, Kewpie Mayo, cabbage & Sweet Chili Soy

pea cress, Radish & lime zest

Mixed Herbs, Parmesan & Black Garlic Mayo

$55

$100

$95

$85

$100

$55

SALADS
Tomato, Rocket & Ricotta

Daikon & Pomegranate

Brussels Sprouts Radish

Homemade Ricotta, Roma Tomato, Pine Nuts & Sherry Dressing

Mixed Local Greens, Green Onion, Bonito Flakes, crispy wonton, 
green apple slices & Nori Dressing

Pan Roasted Leaves, Crispy Cores, Guanciale & a Fried Egg Emulsion

$85

$90

$75

lemon brick road

marie antoinette

bohemian raspberry

blueberry cheezuscake

wake & bake

$28

$50

$55

$60

$25

   


